
Pos Zone Points Pins
1 Australian Capital Territory 76.0 12835
2 South Australia 70.0 12824
3 South Queensland 65.5 12646
4 Western Australia 59.0 12463
5 Fusion 54.5 11922
6 Victoria 54.0 12141
7 North Queensland 50.5 12077
8 Tasmania 44.5 12009
9 New South Wales 35.0 12021
10 Northern Territory 31.0 11588

Pointscore
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Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BILLINGHAM Sandy 204 1 199 1 153 162 1 146 864 5 172.80 3
KROUT Marylou 220 1 160 186 1 214 1 780 4 195.00 3
SHOESMITH Graham 165 182 181 1 194 1 226 1 171 1119 6 186.50 3
SPROULE Craig 168 138 1 306 2 153.00 1
STAIER Debbie 182 1 148 1 162 1 492 3 164.00 3
TORRES Reynaldo 129 181 1 148 163 1 621 4 155.25 2
Total Team Pinfall 718 2 722 2 668 2 758 2 674 2 642 4182 24 174.25 10
Total Team Points 4 4 4 5 6 2 25

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADAMS Josie 139 125 181 1 161 142 748 5 149.60 1
FORBES Ron 203 1 167 1 152 171 693 4 173.25 2
LLOYD Gina 176 1 199 1 139 514 3 171.33 2
OSBORNE Jason 227 1 169 172 224 1 183 1 975 5 195.00 3
PALMA Richard 153 1 192 1 171 1 516 3 172.00 3
RANKINE Lynnae 134 130 150 132 546 4 136.50 0
Total Team Pinfall 703 642 2 629 684 706 2 628 2 3992 24 166.33 6
Total Team Points 2 4 2 2 4 3 17

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADAMS Wayne 157 1 168 134 459 3 153.00 1
BARBER Tara 162 1 142 163 1 126 593 4 148.25 2
HAWORTH Coral 165 185 1 187 147 1 684 4 171.00 2
PAYNE Casie 147 1 166 146 144 1 603 4 150.75 2
RIJKEN Herman 191 1 187 196 1 206 200 1 980 5 196.00 3
ROSSBERG Shane 189 0.5 197 1 146 1 136 668 4 167.00 2.5
Total Team Pinfall 707 2 711 2 637 2 693 2 612 627 3987 24 166.13 8
Total Team Points 4.5 4 5 4 0 3 20.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOMBS Sue 132 145 178 1 165 159 1 779 5 155.80 2
COWAN Jason 137 194 155 167 653 4 163.25 0
KRINK Andrew 134 122 159 155 570 4 142.50 0
MATHESON Janine 151 138 289 2 144.50 0
MELLOR Keith 130 216 1 144 169 1 659 4 164.75 2
WATTS Dee 164 1 194 1 153 135 164 810 5 162.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 547 640 620 684 610 659 3760 24 156.67 0
Total Team Points 0 2 1 1 0 2 6

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COCK Kerry 151 1 163 191 1 166 1 671 4 167.75 3
ELLIOTT Isaac 132 212 1 170 1 211 1 725 4 181.25 3
ELLIOTT Danielle 236 1 221 1 170 1 153 780 4 195.00 3
ETHERTON Cassie 199 1 180 166 1 151 696 4 174.00 2
HILL Jarrod 167 142 205 1 177 691 4 172.75 1
MOONEY Jason 221 214 1 190 1 184 809 4 202.25 2
Total Team Pinfall 775 2 730 2 701 729 732 2 705 2 4372 24 182.17 8
Total Team Points 4 4 3 1 6 4 22

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BATTEN Stephen 183 1 156 1 189 1 528 3 176.00 3
FLEWELLEN Brett 170 1 166 196 193 1 200 1 160 1 1085 6 180.83 4
GILL Karen 145 164 151 1 460 3 153.33 1
MARTIN Peter 202 1 176 173 1 551 3 183.67 2
PHELAN Cindy 167 201 1 197 1 203 1 235 1 179 1 1182 6 197.00 5
TITHERADGE Christine 188 147 140 475 3 158.33 0
Total Team Pinfall 708 670 740 2 736 2 759 2 668 2 4281 24 178.38 8
Total Team Points 2 2 4 4 6 5 23

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BENNETT Greg 147 1 222 1 161 162 692 4 173.00 2
HAWKES Lyn 166 153 140 459 3 153.00 0
KEAN Rachael 162 1 164 1 132 146 136 740 5 148.00 2
MALES Chris 213 1 157 216 1 176 191 1 953 5 190.60 3
McCOULL Andrea 171 1 142 136 159 1 608 4 152.00 2
ROUSSOW Barry 201 1 147 161 509 3 169.67 1
Total Team Pinfall 693 2 685 660 652 624 647 3961 24 165.04 2
Total Team Points 6 2 1 1 0 2 12

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COBURN Ingrid 188 1 144 180 1 155 667 4 166.75 2
COBURN Peter 136 142 172 450 3 150.00 0
DAVID Glenn 212 1 174 150 144 680 4 170.00 1
KENT Jeanette 136 169 1 139 1 169 1 613 4 153.25 3
PAPPIN Tony 192 1 201 160 198 1 157 908 5 181.60 2
PORTEOUS Val 176 1 151 173 1 169 1 669 4 167.25 3
Total Team Pinfall 652 656 687 2 692 660 640 3987 24 166.13 2
Total Team Points 2 1 5 2 2 1 13

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWNING Rob 176 204 1 155 177 1 712 4 178.00 2
CAMISA Krystie 169 149 318 2 159.00 0
COLEMAN Terri 148 160 157 154 151 770 5 154.00 0
KENYON Peter 189 0.5 168 1 203 1 224 1 213 1 212 1 1209 6 201.50 5.5
KING Steve 158 1 128 286 2 143.00 1
PAPPIN Vanessa 170 1 219 1 169 1 155 1 158 1 871 5 174.20 5
Total Team Pinfall 683 751 2 684 725 2 674 2 649 2 4166 24 173.58 8
Total Team Points 1.5 5 2 5 4 4 21.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 141 1 134 167 1 160 1 602 4 150.50 3
COOK Roma 176 144 1 165 171 1 656 4 164.00 2
ELLISS Brad 158 178 1 172 1 149 657 4 164.25 2
TOMASINSKI Joe 213 1 201 1 189 160 215 1 978 5 195.60 3
WARD Mark 154 157 161 472 3 157.33 0
W'TH-PERRY Marilyn 180 172 1 174 1 128 654 4 163.50 2
Total Team Pinfall 684 2 637 712 2 671 2 640 675 2 4019 24 167.46 8
Total Team Points 4 2 3 5 2 4 20
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Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BILLINGHAM Sandy 186 1 159 1 151 1360 8 170.00 5
KROUT Marylou 200 1 188 1 194 1 174 1 178 1 210 1 1924 10 192.40 9
SHOESMITH Graham 191 177 170 1 204 1 199 1 225 1 2285 12 190.42 7
SPROULE Craig 156 178 1 169 1 133 942 6 157.00 3
STAIER Debbie 150 215 1 143 1000 6 166.67 4
TORRES Reynaldo 160 1 185 1 966 6 161.00 4
Total Team Pinfall 697 758 2 676 2 697 2 696 2 771 2 8477 48 176.60 20
Total Team Points 1 5 5 5 6 5 52

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADAMS Josie 157 143 141 157 1346 9 149.56 1
FORBES Ron 148 158 196 151 1 1346 8 168.25 3
LLOYD Gina 118 179 1 169 175 1155 7 165.00 3
OSBORNE Jason 156 199 169 1 205 1704 9 189.33 4
PALMA Richard 164 150 242 1 163 1235 7 176.43 4
RANKINE Lynnae 148 149 116 153 1 1112 8 139.00 1
Total Team Pinfall 578 612 679 675 666 2 696 7898 48 164.54 8
Total Team Points 0 0 1 1 4 1 24

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADAMS Wayne 184 156 157 956 6 159.33 1
BARBER Tara 195 1 185 1 154 126 1253 8 156.63 4
HAWORTH Coral 177 1 153 188 165 1 142 1509 9 167.67 4
PAYNE Casie 174 1 148 0.5 199 1 1124 7 160.57 4.5
RIJKEN Herman 215 1 207 1 161 1 169 1 131 1863 10 186.30 7
ROSSBERG Shane 192 1 179 179 1 189 1 1407 8 175.88 5.5
Total Team Pinfall 779 2 724 2 682 653 600 687 2 8112 48 169.00 14
Total Team Points 6 4 2 2 1.5 4 40

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOMBS Sue 160 1 155 167 1 135 1396 9 155.11 4
COWAN Jason 199 1 197 199 213 1 1461 8 182.63 2
KRINK Andrew 158 138 141 186 1193 8 149.13 0
MATHESON Janine 181 150 124 145 165 1 1054 7 150.57 1
MELLOR Keith 201 1 122 145 174 1 1301 8 162.63 4
WATTS Dee 123 168 148 1 1249 8 156.13 3
Total Team Pinfall 741 2 624 604 664 618 643 7654 48 159.46 2
Total Team Points 5 0 0 1 2 2 16

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COCK Kerry 146 1 116 933 6 155.50 4
ELLIOTT Isaac 191 1 212 1 162 137 1 1427 8 178.38 6
ELLIOTT Danielle 157 1 170 1 190 1 165 1 144 1606 9 178.44 7
ETHERTON Cassie 143 190 1 194 1 156 142 1521 9 169.00 4
HILL Jarrod 167 167 156 1 1181 7 168.71 2
MOONEY Jason 223 1 226 1 153 203 1 234 1 1848 9 205.33 6
Total Team Pinfall 717 2 751 2 695 2 729 2 576 676 2 8516 48 177.42 18
Total Team Points 6 5 4 5 1 4 47

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BATTEN Stephen 152 159 1 134 973 6 162.17 4
FLEWELLEN Brett 198 228 1 200 1 181 181 1 2073 11 188.45 7
GILL Karen 157 159 1 176 1 952 6 158.67 3
MARTIN Peter 155 168 1 126 154 1154 7 164.86 3
PHELAN Cindy 188 1 182 1 195 1 125 1872 10 187.20 8
TITHERADGE Christine 147 168 1 172 185 1 146 0.5 1293 8 161.63 2.5
Total Team Pinfall 685 2 722 722 2 646 651 2 610 8317 48 173.27 14
Total Team Points 3 2 6 1 5 1.5 41.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BENNETT Greg 164 211 1 189 200 173 1629 9 181.00 3
HAWKES Lyn 148 187 1 160 163 1 1117 7 159.57 2
KEAN Rachael 181 175 1 135 134 1365 9 151.67 3
MALES Chris 202 1 177 1 183 161 1676 9 186.22 5
McCOULL Andrea 140 169 1 157 145 1219 8 152.38 3
ROUSSOW Barry 167 156 1 158 990 6 165.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 619 723 2 732 2 715 2 633 613 7996 48 166.58 8
Total Team Points 0 6 3 5 0 0 26

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COBURN Ingrid 147 164 1 220 1 171 1 1369 8 171.13 5
COBURN Peter 186 1 196 178 1 1010 6 168.33 2
DAVID Glenn 148 186 1 126 166 1 206 1 174 1 1686 10 168.60 5
KENT Jeanette 187 1 234 1 155 1 181 1 1370 8 171.25 7
PAPPIN Tony 168 203 1 135 1414 8 176.75 3
PORTEOUS Val 125 181 1 140 191 1 1306 8 163.25 5
Total Team Pinfall 588 734 2 588 777 2 777 2 704 2 8155 48 169.90 10
Total Team Points 0 6 1 6 5 6 37

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWNING Rob 161 1 127 165 151 1316 8 164.50 3
CAMISA Krystie 160 1 192 1 169 1 120 165 1124 7 160.57 3
COLEMAN Terri 134 179 146 0.5 1229 8 153.63 0.5
KENYON Peter 191 1 214 1 205 1 166 1 1985 10 198.50 9.5
KING Steve 197 1 166 156 201 1 1006 6 167.67 3
PAPPIN Vanessa 174 1 148 184 1 213 1 1590 9 176.67 8
Total Team Pinfall 692 2 633 700 726 2 655 678 2 8250 48 171.88 14
Total Team Points 6 1 3 4 1 4.5 41

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 144 1 152 148 0.5 154 1 1200 8 150.00 5.5
COOK Roma 138 176 159 117 1246 8 155.75 2
ELLISS Brad 170 1 158 187 1 163 183 1518 9 168.67 4
TOMASINSKI Joe 207 1 188 1 199 1 1572 8 196.50 6
WARD Mark 200 1 149 171 1 139 1131 7 161.57 2
W'TH-PERRY Marilyn 157 1 145 135 149 1 1240 8 155.00 4
Total Team Pinfall 672 667 690 2 599 635 2 625 7907 48 164.73 12
Total Team Points 3 1 5 0 4.5 2 35.5
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Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BILLINGHAM Sandy 170 1 155 215 1 1900 11 172.73 7
KROUT Marylou 163 213 1 170 202 1 225 1 212 1 3109 16 194.31 13
SHOESMITH Graham 204 1 193 1 158 2840 15 189.33 9
SPROULE Craig 164 170 143 1419 9 157.67 3
STAIER Debbie 154 146 1 167 1467 9 163.00 5
TORRES Reynaldo 223 1 165 1 197 1 202 1 168 1 179 2100 12 175.00 9
Total Team Pinfall 760 2 726 2 679 714 2 730 2 749 2 12835 72 178.26 30
Total Team Points 5 5 1 5 4 4 76

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADAMS Josie 177 1 177 153 161 1 131 1 2145 14 153.21 4
FORBES Ron 181 190 1 180 174 146 2217 13 170.54 4
LLOYD Gina 129 162 145 173 1764 11 160.36 3
OSBORNE Jason 193 1 241 206 1 239 1 2583 13 198.69 7
PALMA Richard 172 1 160 177 1 1744 10 174.40 6
RANKINE Lynnae 151 162 143 1568 11 142.55 1
Total Team Pinfall 681 656 688 723 686 689 2 12021 72 166.96 10
Total Team Points 2 1 1 1 2 4 35

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADAMS Wayne 179 173 201 1 143 1652 10 165.20 2
BARBER Tara 124 159 137 147 1820 12 151.67 4
HAWORTH Coral 148 185 1 155 1 165 197 1 2359 14 168.50 7
PAYNE Casie 160 200 1 136 1620 10 162.00 5.5
RIJKEN Herman 189 1 185 1 153 0.5 180 2570 14 183.57 9.5
ROSSBERG Shane 171 1 158 164 156 2056 12 171.33 6.5
Total Team Pinfall 632 682 713 2 649 609 680 12077 72 167.74 16
Total Team Points 2 1 5 1.5 0 1 50.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOMBS Sue 185 1 159 1 151 1 171 2062 13 158.62 7
COWAN Jason 169 1 169 173 130 2102 12 175.17 3
KRINK Andrew 201 1 202 1 185 1 213 1 1994 12 166.17 4
MATHESON Janine 173 1 136 1 130 142 165 1800 12 150.00 3
MELLOR Keith 180 145 171 168 1965 12 163.75 4
WATTS Dee 139 1 160 117 1665 11 151.36 4
Total Team Pinfall 707 2 609 664 2 622 615 717 11588 72 160.94 6
Total Team Points 5 2 5 1 1 1 31

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COCK Kerry 162 135 142 1372 9 152.44 4
ELLIOTT Isaac 203 190 1 187 190 1 2197 12 183.08 8
ELLIOTT Danielle 172 1 137 170 1 239 1 194 2518 14 179.86 10
ETHERTON Cassie 177 1 191 1 170 1 164 1 2223 13 171.00 8
HILL Jarrod 199 1 209 188 1 1777 10 177.70 4
MOONEY Jason 156 159 1 179 1 192 1 203 1 2737 14 195.50 10
Total Team Pinfall 693 661 2 687 728 2 788 2 751 2 12824 72 178.11 26
Total Team Points 1 4 2 6 5 5 70

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BATTEN Stephen 167 124 176 1440 9 160.00 4
FLEWELLEN Brett 207 1 171 1 247 1 184 180 1 211 1 3273 17 192.53 12
GILL Karen 188 1 179 167 1 174 1 1660 10 166.00 6
MARTIN Peter 162 148 184 1 1648 10 164.80 4
PHELAN Cindy 156 171 1 246 1 155 1 203 1 181 1 2984 16 186.50 13
TITHERADGE Christine 160 1 188 1 1641 10 164.10 4.5
Total Team Pinfall 718 2 645 822 2 661 727 2 756 2 12646 72 175.64 22
Total Team Points 4 2 5 2 6 5 65.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BENNETT Greg 168 155 178 1 164 2294 13 176.46 4
HAWKES Lyn 131 208 1 142 122 1720 11 156.36 3
KEAN Rachael 142 168 163 1 149 1 155 1 2142 14 153.00 6
MALES Chris 131 182 205 188 2382 13 183.23 5
McCOULL Andrea 183 1 151 169 1 1722 11 156.55 5
ROUSSOW Barry 214 1 151 1 241 1 153 0.5 1749 10 174.90 5.5
Total Team Pinfall 618 695 2 701 2 667 2 689 2 643 12009 72 166.79 16
Total Team Points 1 4 4 4.5 4 1 44.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COBURN Ingrid 149 1 141 1 170 1 151 1980 12 165.00 8
COBURN Peter 160 184 1 175 170 166 1 1865 11 169.55 4
DAVID Glenn 157 167 1 133 2143 13 164.85 6
KENT Jeanette 178 1 180 1 147 135 2010 12 167.50 9
PAPPIN Tony 153 171 177 1 190 1 2105 12 175.42 5
PORTEOUS Val 199 147 188 1 198 2038 12 169.83 6
Total Team Pinfall 640 2 662 2 688 586 705 2 705 12141 72 168.63 16
Total Team Points 4 5 1 0 5 2 54

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWNING Rob 160 165 1641 10 164.10 3
CAMISA Krystie 130 158 1 166 158 1736 11 157.82 4
COLEMAN Terri 183 158 180 1 1750 11 159.09 1.5
KENYON Peter 152 194 1 205 1 245 1 150 173 1 3104 16 194.00 13.5
KING Steve 197 1 158 199 1 190 1 1750 10 175.00 6
PAPPIN Vanessa 142 183 1 194 1 202 171 1 2482 14 177.29 11
Total Team Pinfall 662 652 728 2 762 2 717 692 2 12463 72 173.10 20
Total Team Points 1 1 5 5 1 5 59

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 125 169 202 1 129 1825 12 152.08 6.5
COOK Roma 145 1 164 1 136 1691 11 153.73 4
ELLISS Brad 180 164 1 167 2029 12 169.08 5
TOMASINSKI Joe 167 1 180 195 1 189 1 167 2470 13 190.00 9
WARD Mark 149 205 1 199 1 185 1 1869 11 169.91 5
W'TH-PERRY Marilyn 151 1 165 1 128 155 199 1 2038 13 156.77 7
Total Team Pinfall 643 2 673 2 597 699 2 723 680 11922 72 165.58 18
Total Team Points 5 5 1 4 2 2 54.5
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Pos Bowler Zone Pins Games Average Points
1 OSBORNE Jason NSW 2583 13 198.69 7
2 MOONEY Jason SA 2737 14 195.50 10
3 KROUT Marylou ACT 3109 16 194.31 13
4 KENYON Peter WA 3104 16 194.00 13.5
5 FLEWELLEN Brett SQ 3273 17 192.53 12
6 TOMASINSKI Joe Fusion 2470 13 190.00 9
7 SHOESMITH Graham ACT 2840 15 189.33 9
8 PHELAN Cindy SQ 2984 16 186.50 13
9 RIJKEN Herman NQ 2570 14 183.57 9.5

10 MALES Chris Tas 2382 13 183.23 5
11 ELLIOTT Isaac SA 2197 12 183.08 8
12 ELLIOTT Danielle SA 2518 14 179.86 10
13 HILL Jarrod SA 1777 10 177.70 4
14 PAPPIN Vanessa WA 2482 14 177.29 11
15 BENNETT Greg Tas 2294 13 176.46 4
16 PAPPIN Tony Vic 2105 12 175.42 5
17 COWAN Jason NT 2102 12 175.17 3
18 TORRES Reynaldo ACT 2100 12 175.00 9
19 KING Steve WA 1750 10 175.00 6
20 ROUSSOW Barry Tas 1749 10 174.90 5.5
21 PALMA Richard NSW 1744 10 174.40 6
22 BILLINGHAM Sandy ACT 1900 11 172.73 7
23 ROSSBERG Shane NQ 2056 12 171.33 6.5
24 ETHERTON Cassie SA 2223 13 171.00 8
25 FORBES Ron NSW 2217 13 170.54 4
26 WARD Mark Fusion 1869 11 169.91 5
27 PORTEOUS Val Vic 2038 12 169.83 6
28 COBURN Peter Vic 1865 11 169.55 4
29 ELLISS Brad Fusion 2029 12 169.08 5
30 HAWORTH Coral NQ 2359 14 168.50 7
31 KENT Jeanette Vic 2010 12 167.50 9
32 KRINK Andrew NT 1994 12 166.17 4
33 GILL Karen SQ 1660 10 166.00 6
34 ADAMS Wayne NQ 1652 10 165.20 2
35 COBURN Ingrid Vic 1980 12 165.00 8
36 DAVID Glenn Vic 2143 13 164.85 6
37 MARTIN Peter SQ 1648 10 164.80 4
38 TITHERADGE Christine SQ 1641 10 164.10 4.5
39 BROWNING Rob WA 1641 10 164.10 3
40 MELLOR Keith NT 1965 12 163.75 4
41 STAIER Debbie ACT 1467 9 163.00 5
42 PAYNE Casie NQ 1620 10 162.00 5.5
43 LLOYD Gina NSW 1764 11 160.36 3
44 BATTEN Stephen SQ 1440 9 160.00 4
45 COLEMAN Terri WA 1750 11 159.09 1.5
46 COOMBS Sue NT 2062 13 158.62 7
47 CAMISA Krystie WA 1736 11 157.82 4
48 SPROULE Craig ACT 1419 9 157.67 3
49 W'TH-PERRY Marilyn Fusion 2038 13 156.77 7
50 McCOULL Andrea Tas 1722 11 156.55 5
51 HAWKES Lyn Tas 1720 11 156.36 3
52 COOK Roma Fusion 1691 11 153.73 4
53 ADAMS Josie NSW 2145 14 153.21 4
54 KEAN Rachael Tas 2142 14 153.00 6
55 COCK Kerry SA 1372 9 152.44 4
56 ARCHER Dallas Fusion 1825 12 152.08 6.5
57 BARBER Tara NQ 1820 12 151.67 4
58 WATTS Dee NT 1665 11 151.36 4
59 MATHESON Janine NT 1800 12 150.00 3
60 RANKINE Lynnae NSW 1568 11 142.55 1

All Stars
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